—BEAUTY SERVICES

Eyebrows Threading $20
Chin Threading $20
Upper Threading $20
Full Face Threading $75
Eyelash Tint $25
Eyebrows Tint $20

HAIR EXTECTION rrom

Tape hair extensions: 20"

1/4 head=10 pieces $199
1/2 head=20 pieces $349
3/4 head=30 pieces $449
Full head=40 pieces $649
packet of hair $179
Clip in hair extensions: 20"

Full head $480
Each rows $160
Weft Human hair extensions: 20"

Per row fresh hair $170
Per row tightening $40
Per row Tack out $30
MEN'S

Mens hair cut $30
Shampoo cut & finish $40
Shampoo head massage cut & finish $49
Colour only $89
Colour cut & finish $99
Student hair cut $30
Kids cut $30

C‘HB
Cronulla

HAIR AND BEAUTY

M: 0430 245 817
T: 9544 3393

SHOP 3, SURF ROAD
CRONULLA NSW 2230

E:info@cronullahairandbeauty.com.au
cronullahairandbeauty@gmail.com
www.cronullahairandbeauty.com.au

Opening Hours ______________ Follow us on

Mon - Sat  9:15AM - 5:00PM
Sunday Closed n



LADIES

BLOWDRY from
Short hair

Medium long

Long hair

SHAMPOO CUT & STYLE from
Short hair

Medium hair

Long hair

STYLE CUT From

Ladies
Mens

Kids
Fringe trim

FOIL / HIGHLIGHTS rrom

1/4 Head foils

1/2 Head foils

3/4 Head foils

Full head foils

Micro foils 1/4 head
Micro foils 1/2 head
Micro foils 3/4 head
Micro foils Full head
Highlight toner short hair
Highlight toner long hair

COLOUR CORRECTION

From

$40
$45
$55

$69
$79
$89

$30
$30
$30
$25

$89
$99
$130
$150
$99
$129
$159
$189
$50
$99

$129

COLOUR Frrom

Permanent/Semi colour regrowth $89
Permanent/Semi colour short hair $99
Permanent/Semi colour medium hair $109
Permanent/Semi colour long hair $119
Permanent/Semi colour extra-long or thick  $129
Balayage short hair $149
Balayage medium/long hair $169
Balayage extra-long/thick hair $189
Scalp bleach regrowth fr $99
Scalp/all over bleach $149
Bleach bath fr $70
HAIR STYLES rrom

Ghd curls from $40
Upstyles from $70
Bridal from $99
MAKEUP rrom $99

STRAIGHTENING TREATMENTS rrom

Goldwell Kerasilk keratin treatment from $350

MOISTURISING TREATMENTSS rrom

Goldwell intensive treatment $50
Goldwell Kerasilk intensive repair treatment  $50
Goldwell express 60 second treatment with hot

towels $30
fabulous shine treatment $50 (protein)
Olaplex (includes 1, 2) $99
HAIR PERM

From $99



