Eyebrows Threading \$20 Chin Threading \$20 Upper Threading \$20 Full Face Threading \$75 Eyelash Tint \$25 Eyebrows Tint \$20

HAIR EXTECTION FROM

Tape hair extensions: 20"

1/4 head = 10 pieces	\$199
1/2 head=20 pieces	\$349
3/4 head=30 pieces	\$449
Full head=40 pieces	\$649
packet of hair	\$179

Clip in hair extensions: 20"

Full head	\$480
Each rows	\$160

Weft Human hair extensions: 20"

Per row fresh hair	\$170	
Per row tightening	\$40	
Per row Tack out	\$30	

MEN'S

Mens hair cut	\$30
Shampoo cut & finish	\$40
Shampoo head massage cut & finish	\$49
Colour only	\$89
Colour cut & finish	\$99
Student hair cut	\$30
Kids cut	\$30



M: 0430 245 817

T: 9544 3393

SHOP 3, SURF ROAD CRONULLA NSW 2230

E:info@cronullahairandbeauty.com.au cronullahairandbeauty@gmail.com www.cronullahairandbeauty.com.au

Opening Hours

Mon - Sat 9:15AM - 5:00PM Sunday Closed



LADIES		COLOUR FROM	
		Permanent/Semi colour regrowth	\$89
BLOWDRY from		Permanent/Semi colour short hair	\$99
Short hair	\$40	Permanent/Semi colour medium hair	\$109
Medium long	\$45	Permanent/Semi colour long hair	\$119
Long hair	\$55	Permanent/Semi colour extra-long or thick	\$129
SHAMPOO CUT & STYLE from		Balayage short hair	\$149
Short hair	\$69	Balayage medium/long hair	\$169
Medium hair	\$79	Balayage extra-long/thick hair	\$189
Long hair	\$89	Scalp bleach regrowth fr	\$99
Long nan	ΨΟΣ	Scalp/all over bleach	\$149
STYLE CUT FROM		Bleach bath fr	\$70
Ladies	\$30	HAIR STYLES FROM	
Mens	\$30	Ghd curls from	\$40
Kids	\$30	Upstyles from	\$70
Fringe trim	\$25	Bridal from	\$99
FOIL / HIGHLIGHTS FROM			<u> </u>
	Φ00	MAKEUP FROM	\$99
1/4 Head foils	\$89	STRAIGHTENING TREATMENTS	FDOM
1/2 Head foils	\$99		
3/4 Head foils	\$130	Goldwell Kerasilk keratin treatment from	\$350
Full head foils	\$150		
Micro foils 1/4 head	\$99	MOISTURISING TREATMENTS FR	ОМ
Micro foils 1/2 head	\$129	Goldwell intensive treatment	\$50
Micro foils 3/4 head	\$159	Goldwell Kerasilk intensive repair treatment	\$50
Micro foils Full head	\$189	Goldwell express 60 second treatment with hot	
Highlight toner short hair	\$50	towels	\$30
Highlight toner long hair	\$99	fabulous shine treatment \$50 (p Olaplex (includes 1, 2)	rotein) \$99
COLOUR CORRECTION			
From	\$129	HAIR PERM From	\$99